R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10

Pos Nr
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46
52
50
53

60
20

55
33
30

Racerhistoriska Cupen 2017 RM

Kinnekulle Ring
Kinnekulle Ring

Karlskoga Motorstadion
Karlskoga Motorstadion

Ring Knutstorp
Ring Knutstorp
Mantorp Park
Mantorp Park

Falkenbergs Motorbana
Falkenbergs Motorbana

Namn

Standardvagnar:

Per Skarner
Torbjérn Andersson
Reinhold Daubner
Jan Gunleik Kilen
Peter Kumlin
Karl-Gustaf Rundberg
Gustaf Stenquist
Tobias Stahlberg
Kari Lehto
Sven-Ola Stenquist
Anne Grete Dahl
André Saethern
Christer Olsson

Kinnekulle Historic Meeting
Kinnekulle Historic Meeting
Velodromloppet Oldtimer GP 16-18 Juni
Velodromloppet Oldtimer GP 16-18 Juni
Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting  7-9 Juli

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting  7-9 Juli

18-20 Augusti
18-20 Augusti
15-17 September
15-17 September

Nostalgia Racing Days
Nostalgia Racing Days
Falkenberg Classic

Falkenberg Classic

Fiat Abarth 1000 TC
Morris Cooper 970 S
Fiat Abarth 1000 Corsa
Austin Cooper 970 S
Austin A35

SAAB 96

Fiat Abarth 850 TC
BMC Cooper 970 S
Austin Mini 850

Fiat Abarth 850 TC
Austin Cooper 970 S
Morris Cooper S
SAAB 96 Sport

12-14 Maj
12-14 Maj

Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR
SWE

Licensklubb

Vaxjo SVK
Falkenbergs MK
Kolsva MS

NSK

RHK

Hyllinge MS
RHK

KAK

BMC MSC

SSK

NSK

Historisk Racing Norge
Tomelilla MK

Kat

CT6
CT6
CT6
CT6
CT1
CT1
CT1
CT6
CT1
CT1
CT6
CT7
CT6

76
72
71
60
53
37
34
33
32
27
27
24
24

12

12
10

SVENSK BILSPORT

HISTORISK BILSPORT

Total: KR1 KR2 KM1 KM2 RK1 RK2 MP1 MP2 FM1 FM2
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12

10

12

12

10

12

12
10

10

10
12

12

10
12

10

12

DQ



13
38
43
52
28
62
15

36
52
60
44
60
10

46

59
45
64
39
49

68

11
64
14
44
26

Jan Christians
Tobias Svanberg
Fredrik Tornérhielm
Per Ola Persson
Hans Beckert
Krister Wigren
UIf Svensson
Kenneth Nilsson
Per Hageman
Lars-Erik Danielsson
Torbjérn Andersson
Jerry Stahlberg
Jasper Izaks
Mattias Stahlberg
Alf Pahlsson

Alf Karlsson
Mikael Franzén
Henrik Weiner
Goran Lidebjer
Frank Edwinsson
Lars Skaiaa

Lars Davidsson
Peter Nylén
Jakob Larsson
Lena Ljungdahl
Sissela Lidebjer
Emil Andersson
Stefan Nilsson
Tom Skaiaa
Goran Dahlén
Ron Verzijbergen
Lennart Nilsson

Austin A40 Futura
Austin A35

SAAB 96 Sport
SAAB 96

Morris Cooper 970 S
SAAB 96 Sport
SAAB 96 Sport
SAAB 96

SAAB 93B/DKW Junior
SAAB 96 Sport
Morris Cooper 970 S
Austin Cooper 970 S
Fiat Abarth 1000 TC
BMC Cooper 970 S
DKW AU 10008
SAAB 96

Morris Cooper S
Ford Anglia 1200 Super
BMC Cooper S
Austin Cooper S
Morris Cooper S
Morris Cooper 970 S
SAAB 96 Sport
SAAB 93B

Ford Anglia 1200 Super
Morris Cooper S
SAAB 93B

Austin Cooper S
Morris Cooper S
SAAB 93B

Fiat Abarth 1000 TC
SAAB 96 Sport

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NED
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
NED
SWE

RHK

RHK

RHK

RHK
Anderstorp RC
Arldvs MC
SVKG

RHK

RHK

MSK Hammaren
Falkenbergs MK
KAK

KNAF

KAK
Trelleborgs MK
RHK

RHK

Historic Race-FIN
V:a Ostergétlands MK
RHK

KNA Halden
Vaxjo SVK

RHK

Malmoé AK

08 Karting Klubb
V:a Ostergétlands MK
Svedala MK
RHK

NSK

Bengtsfors MC
KNAF

Kils MK Bil

CT1
CT1
CT6
CT6
CT6
CT6
CT6
CT1
CT1
CT6
CT7
CT6
CT6
CT6
CT1
CT1
CT7
CT7
CT6
CT7
CT7
CT6
CT6
CT1
CT7
CT6
CT1
CT7
CT7
CT1
CT6
CT6

A A O N N O 0

12

10

o A O N O

o b~ O O -~

- O N O Ww

12

a N N W -



—_

O © 00 N O 0o b~ WDN -~

31
11
31
63
35
21

84
89
75
72
80
76
88
97
26
92
91
22
44
77
58
53
69

11
22
65
83
60

Gert Kronborg
Fredrik Bolander
Yngve Gustavsson
Timo Murberger
Nils-Olof Jonsson
Patric Bjurhovd

Formelbilar

Johan Lund
Jimmy Carlstedt
Anders Bertilsson
Christer Oliw
Thomas Marklund
Jerker Vinberg
Per-Ake Beijersten
Lars Ohlsson

Erik Jonsson
Claudio Menchini
Tommy Johansson
Henrik Mathiasson
Susanne Quist

Louis Banka Johnson

Magnus Rugsveen
Pontus Bencsik
Glenn Kellersson
Hans Hillebrink
Paulina Nilsson

Lars-Gunnar "Vegas" Johansson
Ronny Bogen Jensen

John Ohlers
Robert Lindholm

SAAB 96

Austin A40 Futura
Austin Cooper S
SAAB 96 Sport
SAAB 96 Sport
DKW F12

Motul
Veemax
Dolling
RPB

RPB
Dolling
RPB
Austro Vau
Hansen Mk IV
Veemax
GMS 1l
FinnVau
Karolin
Dolling
Broke
Scalxex
Dolling
Kaimann
Kaimann
FinnVau
Beach Car Mk5
RPB
Rohm

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
DEN
SWE

Svedala MK
RHK

Sigtuna RC
RHK
Strangnas AMS
RHK

Vasteras MS
Christinehamns MK
RHK

RHK

MK Kopparberg
RHK

SMK Uppsala
Mora MK
Hamrange MK
Karlskoga MF
RHK

RHK

Tomelilla MK
Hyllinge MS
MSCC
Svedala MK
Tomelilla MK
SSK

RHK
Anderstorp RC
KNA Halden
HMS - DK
RHK

CT6
CT1
CT7
CT6
CT6
CT6

FViC
FV1iC
FV1iB
FV1iB
FViC
FV1iB
Fvi1C
FV1C
FViC
Fv1C
FViC
FV1C
FV1iB
FV1iB
FV1B
FVviC
FV1B
FV1C
FVviC
Fvi1C
FV1iB
FV1C
FVviC
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98
92
68
64
48
47
43
39
35
30
28
27
24
23
22
21
18
18
18
18
12
11
10
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12
10
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10
12
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12
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DQ

12
12
10
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94
85
63
63
56
11

95
82

Stefan Persson
Axel G Madsen
Nicklas Bencsik
Cecila Andersson
Goran Tjarnlund
Stefan Nilsson
Reine Bergstrom
Tony Holmgran
Niels Hviid

Mats E Jonsson

Kaimann Mk4
BMVee
Hallberg Special
Hallberg Special
RPB

Kaimann
Dalpilen 2
Dalpilen 2

RPB

RPB

Minst 8 startande i klassen for att f& RM-poang

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE

RHK

Granna MK
Svedala MK
Hyllinge MS
SVKG

RHK

Hallefors MK
MK Kopparberg
HMS - DK
Harnésands MK

FViC
Fvi1C
FV1iB
FV1iB
FV1iB
FVviC
FViC
FViC
FVviC
FViC
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